Cognome e nome
TOMARCHIO ILENIA
PRIVITERA GIULIA
PALAZZO GIACOMO
SORESI CARLO
CHIECHIO CELINE
KHVOROSTENYUK VALENTYNA
LEOTTA SIMONE
GIARDINELLA CARLO GIULIO
VECCHIO STEFANIA
AIDALA GIORGIA
BAUDO PAOLO
CARASTRO CLAUDIO
CIMINO ALFONSO
FAEDDA ANDREA
GIGLI CARLO
GOOLZAR KEVIN
D'ANNA ROBERTA
GRECO LORENA

LA FERRARA GABRIELE

Calendario esami Prof. F. Di Vita

appello 16.4
Insegnamento  Corso di laurea
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. EC
St. ec. EC
St. ec. EC
St. ec. EC
St. ec. turismo EC. GEST. TUR.
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. ec. ECAZ
St. impresa DIR AZ
St. impresa DIR AZ
St. impresa DIR AZ

Matricola

M26003428

M26004311

M26005464

M26005536

M25002240

1000000608

M25002191

M25002083

634003149

1000000460

M26005704

1000005215

1000000482

1000007212

633004279

1000007427

M38001984

M38001915

M38001874

Data esame
16/4
16/4
16/4
16/4
16/4
16/4
16/4
16/4
16/4
17/4
17/4
17/4
17/4
17/4
17/4
17/4
17/4
17/4

17/4

Ora

15.45

15.45

15.45

15.45

15.45

15.45

15.45

15.45

15.45

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00



